
Laramie High School Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:07 PM  1/2/2026  Page 1

1-2-26 Laramie Holiday Pre-Invite - 1/2/2026

Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN1 1:47.02

Bott, Evan 17 Young, Ian 18

Hager, Chris 17 Bentley, Bryce 17

27.87 29.20 24.0825.87

ALAR2 1:51.58

Rasmussen, Braden 16 Rasmussen, Brock 16

Ahrenholtz, Nathan 16 Richardson, Francis 17

28.18 31.93 23.4728.00

AGRV3 1:54.85

Lamb, Arden Crowell, Murdoch

Neher, Aiden Lauriski-Adams, Vance

31.20 33.52 24.0726.06

AJAC4 1:57.50

Wayland, Drake Frobouck, Quinten

Robinson, Bill Reimer, Warren

32.23 33.58 24.4627.23

AEAS5 1:59.19

Newman, Gryphin Miller, Tagg

Krueger, Lander Morris, Reilly

30.73 34.36 27.2026.90

ACSO6 2:05.54

Moore, Bryson 13 Westervelt, Corbin 13

Marcott, Brett Buckendorf, Gunther

28.11 38.52 27.5531.36

BLAR7 x2:06.91

Kunkel, Bryce 16 Weitzel, Thor 16

Gregory, Wade 15 An, Sam 16

29.99 34.22 29.3533.35

CLAR8 x2:07.03

30.82 34.06 31.6430.51

BCEN9 x2:13.94

Morss, Wyatt 16 Mikesell, Caleb 14

Crow, Konnar 16 Little, Keanu 14

33.75 38.30 29.0432.85

BGRV10 x2:18.17

Brueckner, Kayden Arellano, Phillip

Britton, Jacob 14 Draper, Kyan

33.23 47.15 27.4730.32

BCSO11 x2:25.90

Whetham, Cullen Fournier, Finn

Durante, Lincoln Mickelson, Ben

37.12 47.33 29.2232.23

BEAS12 x2:36.09

Kuchanur, Surya Dreifus, AJ

Zwonitzer, Eli St Clair, Bowdy

45.79 38.83 37.0534.42

CGRV13 x2:44.09

Quesada, Denim Thomas, Isaac 14

Veys, AJ Wadsworth, Lucas

42.09 17.44 1:07.8036.76

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVDockter, Sam1 2:01.93

25.63 30.27 32.3833.65

GRVNeher, Aiden2 2:03.03

26.63 30.97 33.2332.20

CEN 18Young, Ian3 2:04.14

27.58 30.85 33.0532.66

CEN 17Bentley, Bryce4 2:06.02

28.90 32.22 31.6733.23

LAR 17Richardson, Francis5 2:06.56

28.69 32.62 31.7733.48

GRVHorn, Mitchell6 2:06.76

28.77 32.17 32.2833.54

JACSpankie, Eugene7 2:07.69

28.40 32.69 33.1533.45

GRVMeese, Landon8 2:11.33

30.40 34.14 32.5334.26

JACWayland, Drake9 2:11.35

30.03 34.19 32.3534.78

LAR 16Ahrenholtz, Nathan10 2:12.10

30.96 34.53 32.2234.39

LAR 16Loseke, Cody11 2:13.70

29.58 33.82 36.1434.16

GRVDodson, Kaiden12 x2:15.14

30.14 33.98 35.2335.79

LAR 16Weitzel, Thor13 2:15.51

30.96 33.95 35.9134.69

EASWalton, Josh14 2:16.53

30.68 35.14 34.7935.92

CEN 16Trimble, Tyler15 2:17.83

30.67 34.07 37.2835.81

CSO 13Westervelt, Corbin16 2:22.10

31.06 35.43 37.9137.70

CEN 14Little, Keanu17 2:27.34

34.74 38.63 38.8935.08

CEN 14Mikesell, Caleb18 x2:30.03

36.41 40.01 36.4137.20

CSODurante, Lincoln19 2:30.61

33.38 39.02 38.2739.94

CSOWhetham, Cullen20 2:33.83

34.20 40.45 39.0240.16

CSOSmith, Charles21 2:59.10

40.07 46.74 44.0548.24

GRVArellano, Phillip22 x3:02.98

38.39 46.26 49.2849.05

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSO 13Moore, Bryson1 2:15.28

27.69 33.19 32.6041.80

CEN 16Urry, Dexter2 2:17.23

28.93 38.18 31.5338.59

LAR 16Rasmussen, Brock3 2:22.46

30.78 36.65 34.1740.86

JACFrobouck, Quinten4 2:25.75

32.50 35.75 33.9143.59

CEN 17Bott, Evan5 2:26.06

29.86 34.23 32.8649.11

GRVCrowell, Murdoch6 2:27.58

31.88 37.82 34.8743.01

GRV 14Thomas, Isaac7 3:08.68

41.33 49.22 38.4759.66

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEN 17Whitesell, Ian1 23.69

LAR 16Rasmussen, Braden2 24.53

EASKincheloe, Max3 25.16

EASKrueger, Lander4 25.43

CEN 16Crow, Konnar5 25.68

EASPeterson, Kale6 25.74

LARCook, Keegan7 25.88

EASNewman, Gryphin8 25.94

LARGinting, Jonathan9 26.28

EASMiller, Tagg10 x26.38

GRVLamb, Arden11 26.51

EASMorris, Reilly12 x27.05

CEN 16Morss, Wyatt13 27.37

CSOBuckendorf, Gunther14 28.17

CSOMarcott, Brett15 28.30

GRVDraper, Kyan16 28.81

GRVBallard, Tieler*17 28.83

CEN 14VanHorn, Jacob*17 28.83

LAR 16An, Sam19 29.04

CEN 16Delo, Sterling20 x29.47

CSOMickelson, Ben21 30.09

CSOLorenz, Eric22 31.44

GRVCarson, John23 32.31

GRVQuesada, Denim24 x32.36

EASDreifus, AJ25 x32.96

EASKuchanur, Surya26 x33.90

CSOFournier, Finn27 x34.49

EASSt Clair, Bowdy28 x34.99

GRVWadsworth, Lucas29 x39.03

LARHagen-Groetz, Aidan30 x47.10

LARSullivan, Talon31 x49.91

LARBuffington, Kennith32 x1:01.04

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CEN 17Benne, Brady1 335.80

LAR 16Birdsley, Rhys2 251.55

LAR 14Griffiths, Max3 249.10

GRVBallard, Tieler4 189.60

LARHyde, Spencer5 179.25

EASLinn, Brody6 162.00

GRV 14Britton, Jacob7 148.10

LAR 14Cook, Alex8 142.65

EASDobler, Willem9 138.30

GRVEgeland, Justin10 132.95

GRVCarson, John11 131.80

LAR 14Studyvin, Keith12 x109.95

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EASRazo, Sebastian1 57.43

26.74 30.69
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Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

GRV 14Britton, Jacob2 1:04.14

30.37 33.77

CEN 17Bentley, Bryce3 1:04.46

29.35 35.11

LAR 16Kunkel, Bryce4 1:08.67

32.49 36.18

GRVCrowell, Murdoch5 1:11.15

32.52 38.63

JACReimer, Warren6 1:12.23

32.92 39.31

CSODurante, Lincoln7 1:20.58

35.61 44.97

CSOLorenz, Eric8 1:33.85

41.51 52.34

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVDockter, Sam1 53.30

25.30 28.00

GRVLauriski-Adams, Vance2 54.55

25.66 28.89

JACRobinson, Bill3 54.78

26.18 28.60

EASKincheloe, Max4 55.49

26.61 28.88

LAR 16Ahrenholtz, Nathan5 56.69

26.95 29.74

CEN 16Crow, Konnar6 58.18

28.21 29.97

EASPeterson, Kale7 58.27

27.54 30.73

GRVDodson, Kaiden8 58.56

27.75 30.81

CEN 16Trimble, Tyler9 1:00.01

28.51 31.50

LARCook, Keegan10 1:00.36

27.96 32.40

GRVBrueckner, Kayden11 1:01.58

29.68 31.90

CEN 16Morss, Wyatt12 1:01.85

29.51 32.34

GRVDraper, Kyan13 x1:02.92

30.75 32.17

CEN 14Little, Keanu14 1:04.16

30.92 33.24

CEN 14Mikesell, Caleb15 x1:04.66

31.64 33.02

CEN 14VanHorn, Jacob16 x1:06.74

32.16 34.58

EASZwonitzer, Eli17 1:06.92

32.95 33.97

GRVQuesada, Denim18 x1:08.55

32.42 36.13

GRVVeys, AJ19 x1:08.59

CSOBuckendorf, Gunther20 1:12.42

32.25 40.17

CEN 16Boal, Korbin21 x1:14.17

34.37 39.80

EASKuchanur, Surya22 1:20.30

37.54 42.76

EASSt Clair, Bowdy23 x1:20.70

39.07 41.63

CSOSmith, Charles24 1:26.90

40.87 46.03

LARSullivan, Talon25 2:18.55

53.88 1:24.67

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEN 17Hager, Chris1 5:22.05

28.46 31.58 32.9032.83

33.52 33.35 33.09 33.43

33.23 29.66

CEN 16Urry, Dexter2 5:35.89

29.95 32.40 34.1533.75

34.33 33.94 34.42 34.29

34.81 33.85

CEN 17Whitesell, Ian3 5:47.79

30.24 32.51 34.3033.86

35.12 35.64 37.40 37.78

36.69 34.25

CEN 17Bott, Evan4 5:50.56

29.19 33.86 34.7835.04

35.09 36.33 36.29 37.32

36.80 35.86

JACSpankie, Eugene5 6:10.62

30.36 35.69 38.3637.63

39.17 38.67 37.18 37.87

38.91 36.78

CSO 13Westervelt, Corbin6 6:13.79

31.35 35.66 38.5737.30

39.09 38.45 39.01 38.56

38.97 36.83

EASWalton, Josh7 6:14.82

32.03 36.65 38.4837.58

38.16 37.82 38.75 38.99

39.04 37.32

GRV 14Thomas, Isaac8 7:03.39

35.49 41.59 44.5642.38

44.38 44.23 45.19 43.45

42.38 39.74

GRVWadsworth, Lucas9 8:27.39

41.64 50.10 52.1551.69

53.76 53.58 53.88 53.69

50.78 46.12

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN1 1:37.43

Young, Ian 18 Whitesell, Ian 17

Urry, Dexter 16 Bentley, Bryce 17

23.75 23.67 24.4825.53

AGRV2 1:40.06

Horn, Mitchell Dockter, Sam

Crowell, Murdoch Britton, Jacob 14

24.28 23.53 26.3925.86

AJAC3 1:42.05

Reimer, Warren Frobouck, Quinten

Spankie, Eugene Robinson, Bill

25.62 26.08 24.6625.69

ALAR4 1:45.31

Richardson, Francis 17 Rasmussen, Brock 16

Gregory, Wade 15 Cook, Keegan

24.04 26.12 26.4128.74

BCEN5 x1:50.55

Trimble, Tyler 16 Little, Keanu 14

Mikesell, Caleb 14 Crow, Konnar 16

26.96 28.46 26.5528.58

BLAR6 x1:56.15

Herriott, Brayden 16 Sinicki, Cooper

Shields, Jack 14 Parker, Sawyer 14

28.56 27.97 32.2227.40

BGRV7 x2:01.81

Veys, AJ Ballard, Tieler

Draper, Kyan Carson, John

36.22 23.53 32.3829.68

ACSO8 2:02.10

Durante, Lincoln Mickelson, Ben

Whetham, Cullen Lorenz, Eric

29.06 31.36 31.2630.42

BEAS9 2:03.02

Morris, Reilly St Clair, Bowdy

Zwonitzer, Eli Walton, Josh

28.80 35.70 27.8730.65

DLAR10 x2:20.15

31.06 34.70 44.3830.01

CLAR11 x2:35.78

44.01 40.98 1:10.79

ELAR12 x3:26.48

1:04.24 36.05 1:46.19

AEAS--- DQ 1:43.17

Krueger, Lander Peterson, Kale

Kincheloe, Max Miller, Tagg

25.22 25.63 26.5525.77

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSO 13Moore, Bryson1 59.86

28.98 30.88

LAR 16Rasmussen, Braden2 1:01.38

29.61 31.77

EASRazo, Sebastian3 1:03.50

30.98 32.52

EASNewman, Gryphin4 1:05.33

31.59 33.74

JACReimer, Warren5 1:06.16

32.06 34.10

GRVHorn, Mitchell6 1:06.33

32.34 33.99

GRVNeher, Aiden7 1:06.66

32.33 34.33
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(#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

LAR 16Loseke, Cody8 1:07.64

32.57 35.07

GRVLauriski-Adams, Vance9 1:07.85

32.80 35.05

GRVLamb, Arden10 1:08.18

32.84 35.34

CEN 18Young, Ian11 1:08.34

32.73 35.61

LARGinting, Jonathan12 1:09.24

32.92 36.32

LAR 15Gregory, Wade13 1:12.00

35.23 36.77

JACWayland, Drake14 1:13.58

35.41 38.17

EASMorris, Reilly15 1:13.65

1:13.69

LARSinicki, Cooper16 x1:16.01

35.40 40.61

GRVBrueckner, Kayden17 x1:16.12

36.23 39.89

LAR 16Weitzel, Thor18 x1:16.42

EASZwonitzer, Eli19 1:18.64

38.88 39.76

LAR 14Shields, Jack20 x1:21.24

39.12 42.12

CSOWhetham, Cullen21 1:24.78

42.28 42.50

LAR 14Parker, Sawyer22 x1:25.90

41.91 43.99

LAR 14Marlatt, Cooper23 x1:26.02

40.43 45.59

LAR 16Herriott, Brayden24 x1:30.38

43.20 47.18

CEN 16Delo, Sterling25 1:34.41

44.58 49.83

CEN 16Boal, Korbin26 1:38.41

45.84 52.57

LAR 16Kaffer, Isaac27 x1:42.71

47.85 54.86

LAR 16Bennett, Sam28 x2:11.97

LAR 14Webster, Kon--- DQ 1:31.64

44.12 47.52

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEN 17Hager, Chris1 1:07.69

32.00 35.69

LAR 16Rasmussen, Brock2 1:10.57

32.84 37.73

LAR 17Richardson, Francis3 1:12.06

34.07 37.99

JACFrobouck, Quinten4 1:17.20

36.32 40.88

EASMiller, Tagg5 1:17.77

36.92 40.85

LARSinicki, Cooper6 1:17.88

36.86 41.02

LAR 15Gregory, Wade7 1:21.31

37.52 43.79

GRVMeese, Landon8 1:21.74

38.66 43.08

LAR 16Kunkel, Bryce9 x1:23.70

39.23 44.47

LAR 16Herriott, Brayden10 x1:25.23

40.33 44.90

EASDreifus, AJ11 1:30.53

40.77 49.76

LAR 14Parker, Sawyer12 x1:30.87

42.95 47.92

LAR 14Shields, Jack13 x1:34.42

43.26 51.16

CSOFournier, Finn14 1:45.23

49.58 55.65

LAR 14Marlatt, Cooper15 x1:50.68

51.50 59.18

GRVArellano, Phillip16 2:08.00

58.47 1:09.53

LAR 16Kaffer, Isaac--- DQ 1:50.03

51.06 58.97

LAR 14Webster, Kon--- DQ 1:50.22

51.09 59.13

LAR 16Bennett, Sam--- DQ 2:46.82

1:23.14 1:23.68

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN1 3:35.73

Whitesell, Ian 17 Bott, Evan 17

Urry, Dexter 16 Hager, Chris 17

25.29 52.71 54.7225.51

26.82 54.98 25.82 53.32

AGRV2 3:41.39

Dockter, Sam Horn, Mitchell

Lauriski-Adams, Vance Neher, Aiden

25.90 54.84 56.2426.40

25.86 54.85 26.10 55.46

AEAS3 3:49.03

Krueger, Lander Peterson, Kale

Kincheloe, Max Razo, Sebastian

27.03 57.47 58.5427.24

27.11 58.85 26.09 54.17

ALAR4 3:52.88

Rasmussen, Braden 16 Loseke, Cody 16

Weitzel, Thor 16 Ahrenholtz, Nathan 16

26.13 54.26 1:00.2828.39

28.09 1:00.04 27.25 58.30

ACSO5 4:09.54

Moore, Bryson 13 Marcott, Brett

Westervelt, Corbin 13 Buckendorf, Gunther

26.59 55.60 1:02.8529.61

30.24 1:03.83 29.86 1:07.26

BGRV6 x4:18.48

Lamb, Arden Brueckner, Kayden

Meese, Landon Dodson, Kaiden

30.38 1:04.71 1:03.9529.99

31.63 1:11.06 27.09 58.76

BCEN7 x4:18.88

Trimble, Tyler 16 VanHorn, Jacob 14

Delo, Sterling 16 Morss, Wyatt 16

28.88 1:00.96 1:11.5433.86

30.62 1:05.24 28.90 1:01.14

BLAR8 x4:30.21

Herriott, Brayden 16 Marlatt, Cooper 14

Shields, Jack 14 Parker, Sawyer 14

31.63 1:13.29 59.0124.31

31.85 1:05.91 33.60 1:12.00

CGRV9 x5:30.28

Thomas, Isaac 14 Wadsworth, Lucas

Arellano, Phillip Quesada, Denim

38.46 1:22.79 1:33.9542.10

38.09 1:21.55 34.09 1:11.99

CLAR10 x6:18.30

52.16 1:51.52 1:41.3144.35

39.00 2:04.03 41.44


